2 / 3 / 4 CHANNEL
200mm CAVITY COMBINER
MCCV8 Series
148 - 174MHz
High performance, reliable VHF cavity combining system for
148-174MHz VHF band.
19” Rack mounting design; 6U for 2-channel, 10U for
3-channel and 12U for 4-channel cavity combiner.

4 Channel: 25kg
Operating Temperature Range -25˚+60˚C
Order Designations
2 Channel 148-158MHz: MCCV8-153-2
2 Channel 158-168MHz: MCCV8-163-2
2 Channel 168-174MHz: MCCV8-171-2
3 Channel 148-158MHz: MCCV8-153-3
3 Channel 158-168MHz: MCCV8-163-3
3 Channel 158-174MHz: MCCV8-171-3
4 Channel 148-158MHz: MCCV8-153-4
4 Channel 158-168MHz: MCCV8-163-4
4 Channel 168-174MHz: MCCV8-171-4
Notes:	 1. All tests are performed at +25˚C.
	 2. Due to the nature of magnets enclosed inside the isolators, insertion loss and isolation values deteriorate at
	 extreme temperatures.
All stated specifications are subject to change without notice or obligation. Appearance of the current production model may vary from picture. Mavitek and Mavitek logo are registered trademarks of Telsan Telsiz San. Tic. A.S.
148 - 174MHz
2 / 3 / 4 CHANNEL
200mm CAVITY COMBINER
MCCV8 Series
Telsan Telsiz San. ve Tic. A.Ş.
Seyrantepe Mah. Yayıncılar Sok. No:5 Kağıthane 34418 İstanbul Türkiye
T: +90 212 2122232